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HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING
JUNE 10, 2025
MARKET REPORT

COWS STRONGER $140-5155

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

STEERS
CORSICA
HITCHCOCK 60 BLK 996 $293.50 CORSICA
HITCHCOCK 59 BLK 974 $293.50 CORSICA
HITCHCOCK 59 CHR/RED 951 $293.50 CORSICA
HURON
HITCHCOCK
HITCHCOCK

80
80
80
68
45
61
186

HEIFERS
CHR/RED
BLK
BLK/RED
BLK

BLK
BLK/RED
BLK

760
782
793
829
873
950
939

$306.50
$305.50
$302.50
$293.50
$290.00
$280.00
$280.00

UPCOMING SALES:

June 24, 2025

Craig Brock & Travis Olson, Hitchcock, 175 BLK/RED STRS. 925-950#

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your catle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700 * Vaughn Wicks: 605-350-8110

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




